Director shall have the authority to issue an administrative citation in accordance with Chapter 1.03 of 
this Municipal Code for a violation of any provision of this Chapter.  The amount of the fine for a first 
conviction shall be not more than One Thousand Dollars ($1,000), for a second conviction within a 
period of one year shall not be more than Two Thousand, Five Hundred Dollars ($2,500), and for a third 
or any subsequent conviction within a period of one year shall not be more than Five Thousand Dollars 
($5,000). 

(ORD 2003-06 12-4-03) 

CHAPTER 7.10   VIOLATIONS 

7.10.010          Violations 
Any person who violates any of the requirements of this Title, or who falsely attests as to information as